About Quantic Evans—Quantic Evans, a Quantic® Electronics company since 2020, is an AS9100/ISO
9001 certified developer and manufacturer of high-reliability, power dense capacitors. Its products provide
superior size, weight, power, and reliability, enabling customers to develop next-generation electronic
systems for aerospace, defense, and industrial applications.
Contact us for more information:   quanticevans.com   /   +1 (401) 435-3555   /   info@quanticevans.com
Download the
HyCap-HT datasheet
Key Features

HyCap-HT datasheet
Ratings Table
Part Number
Voltage
(175°C)
Voltage
(200°C)
Capacitance
(μF)
ESR
(mΩ)
Length
(in)
Mass
(g)
HCD050681HT 35 30 680 700 1.062 15
HC2D050152HT 30 25 1,500 500 1.062 15
HCD060561HT 42 36 560 800 1.062 15
HC2D060122HT 36 30 1,200 500 1.062 15
HC3D060182HT 36 30 1,800 600 1.062 15.5
HCD075471HT 50 45 470 900 1.062 15
HC2D075941HT 45 37 940 600 1.062 15
HC3D075122HT 45 37 1,200 800 1.062 15.5
HC4D075152HT 60 50 1,500 600 1.062 15.5
HCD100221HT 70 60 220 1200 1.062 18
HC2D100471HT 60 50 470 700 1.062 15
HC3D100681HT 60 50 680 500 1.062 15.5
HC4D100881HT 60 50 880 600 1.062 15.5
HCD125151HT 85 75 150 1600 1.062 18
HC2D125331HT 75 62 330 800 1.062 15.5
HC3D125471HT 75 62 470 600 1.062 15.5
HC4D125561HT 75 62 560 700 1.062 15.5
HC2B050471HT 30 25 470 900 0.641 5.25
HC2B060331HT 36 30 330 900 0.641 5.25
HC3B060561HT 36 30 560 1300 0.641 5.75
HCB075111HT 50 45 110 1300 0.641 6
HC2B075221HT 45 37 220 1000 0.641 5.25
HC3B075331HT 45 37 330 1500 0.641 5.75
HC4B075391HT 45 37 390 800 0.641 5.75
HCB100680HT 70 60 68 2100 0.641 6
HC2B100151HT 60 50 150 1200 0.641 5.25
HC3B100221HT 60 50 220 1200 0.641 5.75
HC4B100271HT 60 50 270 1400 0.641 5.75
HC2B125101HT 75 62 100 1800 0.641 5.25
HC3B125151HT 75 62 150 1400 0.641 5.75
HC4B125181HT 75 62 180 1800 0.641 5.75
Dimmensions mm (in)
Case Size Basic Case Insulated Case
L D D E
+.079 	 (0.031) ±0.41 	 (0.016) MAX ±6.35 	 (0.250)